
Moonbi Magic
4D-1 Run Date: 17th March 
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Total Total Placings

1 521 Sophie Peters Peppy 17.051 17.051 1

2 3261 Jessica Hone Sweet Fortune n Fame 17.081 17.081 2

3 315 Bianca Tribe Okay Im Famous 17.195 17.195 3

4 36 Helen McVicar Ace 17.346 17.346 4

5 4617 Molly McKinley Rusty 17.381 17.381 5

6 1802 Jo Clarke Warumbul Twinkool 17.391 17.391

7 874 Katina Mathews Traditional Dutchess 17.505 17.505

8 1361 Mikayla Weir Dash Ta Win 17.542 17.542

9 2047 Shaelynn Hernando Jag 17.594 17.594

10 5393 Aneeka Ronchi Acres lil Pepto 17.634 17.634

11 8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 17.634 17.634

12 1475 Jennifer Daley Montana 17.674 17.674

13 2692 Emma Trickey Dime a Deck 17.782 17.782

14 5677 Rebecca Dines Blitzen ta Fame 17.856 17.856

15 1013 Jill Burch Rocs Lethal Playgirl 17.930 17.930

16 5482 Lacey Miller Kaz 17.964 17.964

17 4155 Melissa Peel CFR's Zoro 17.996 17.996

18 467 Jade Tribe Juice 17.999 17.999

19 4303 Sarah Gale Hottie 17.297 5 22.297

20 83 Danielle Foster Drift 17.411 5 22.411

21 3818 Aleysha Farley Rocket 18.121 18.121 1

22 1237 Katrina Christoff Destiny 18.222 18.222 2

23 2502 Kayla Hausfeld Nacho 18.328 18.328 3

24 1324 Yasmin Cruickshank Rusty 18.339 18.339 4

25 3464 Berneice Edwards Johnny Dash 18.377 18.377 5

26 5417 Layla Cruickshank Micth 18.400 18.400

27 220 Lou Moss Sweet Roc N Star 18.462 18.462

28 4057 Tabbatha Austin Huston 18.585 18.585

29 2638 Kerri Badior Dora 18.626 18.626

30 615 Cathrina Hutton Seconds Ta Sam 18.653 18.653

31 4903 Brooke Douglas Scotch N Coke 18.659 18.659

32 3984 Hope Starkey Dancing ta Fame 18.752 18.752

33 3297 Courtney McKinley Frankie 18.771 18.771

34 9069 Casey O'Dempsey Delta 18.783 18.783

35 9060 Linda Davies Love the Rustlers Image 18.840 18.840

36 9340 Alana Hungerford Pepper 18.850 18.850

37 331 Cathy Henderson Memphis 18.887 18.887



38 8933 Clair Neaves Zeus 19.023 19.023

39 2 Shona Tribe Jacks Silver Viper 19.031 19.031

40 1013 Jill Burch Streakin Morn 19.048 19.048

41 574 Tegan Worgan Chargen Ta Fame 19.151 19.151 1

42 4671 Sophie Maher Playboy Barrister 19.171 19.171 2

43 4904 Bonnie Douglas Indian Whiskey 19.304 19.304 3

44 9742 Rodney Fox Tess Oak 19.339 19.339 4

45 1440 Janette Glass Ruby 19.601 19.601 5

46 9692 Tammy Wicks Meg 19.614 19.614

47 4083 Emily Badior Bonnie 19.644 19.644

48 8466 Molly Tourish Beau 19.893 19.893

49 4382 Mia Anastasi Treasured lil Senka 19.941 19.941

50 1441 Kim Greenwood Hickory Dickory Dash 19.975 19.975

51 1237 Katrina Christoff Gucci 20.038 20.038

52 5417 Layla Cruickshank Millie 19.223 5 24.223

53 9742 Rodney Fox Bj 20.320 20.320 1

54 9776 Lilly Dow Lass 20.378 20.378 2

55 874 Katina Matthews Maggie 20.523 20.523 3

56 3201 Savannah Edwards Hick 20.635 20.635 4

57 529 Robyn Ritchie Pete 20.667 20.667 5

58 98 Jane Keenan Cutie by the Bay 20.973 20.973

59 8466 Molly Tourish Dash Til Morn 21.140 21.140

60 9340 Alana Hungerford Louis 21.349 21.349

61 8790 Lucinda Reid Gypsy 21.483 21.483

62 1475 Jennifer Daley Eyescutabove 21.733 21.733

63 1573 Rebecca Luxford Striker 21.777 21.777

64 5393 Aneeka Ronchi What the Duck 22.060 22.060

65 9060 Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 22.075 22.075

66 615 Cathrina Hutton Famous oak 22.267 22.267

67 8474 Taysha Wadling Phoenix 22.686 22.686

68 927 Suzi Bandy Flashin Ta Fame 22.703 22.703

69 8592 Leila Vertley Hank 23.347 23.347

70 1802 Jo Clarke Donald Acres 23.377 23.377

71 5482 Lacey Miller Creamy 23.717 23.717

72 8468 Matilda Fielding Fantastic Fred 24.976 24.976

73 9769 Chloe Rose Comic 24.991 24.991

74 5078 Summar Barnett-Tapp Hard one to please 25.164 25.164

75 5739 Abbey Melmeth Banjo 25.238 25.238

76 529 Robyn Ritchie Jackson 27.345 27.345

77 232 Stacey Thurston Ace 27.652 27.652



78 4490 Maddison Edwards Iggy 42.146 42.146

79 9318 Haylee Mordue Lady May scratch ######

80 8968 Chloe Hungerford Libby nt ######

81 8012 Darcie Moore Archie scratch ######

82 1441 Kim Greenwood Barque Lil Red Player nt ######

83 4630 Lexi Murray Magic scratch ######

84 1013 Jill Burch Intracat Chilli scratch ######

85 5556 Bek Robins Yoshi scratch ######

86 1087 Ash Lowe Buzz scratch ######

87 6153 Jordana-Lee Denniss Lil Sexy Soxs nt ######



Moonbi Magic
Junior Divisional Date: 17th March

Run ABHA #Last Name First Name Horse  Elec. Time HH Time P
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Total Placings

1 Mia Childs Mater 16.495 16.495 1

2 8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 16.578 16.578 2

3 4617 Molly McKinley Frankie 16.587 16.587 3

4 4050 Alena Duncan Hunts Surprise 16.974 16.974 4

5 2689 Breanna Smith Plug 17.006 17.006 5

6 1716 Grace Christoff Sprocket 17.186 17.186

7 4050 Alena Duncan Secretheart Bootscootin 16.823 5 21.823

8 1716 Grace Christoff Destiny 17.113 5 22.113

9 3783 Dusty Starkey Famous Rainmaker 17.780 17.780 1

10 3948 Talisha Karapatsakis Trouble 17.842 17.842 2

11 4382 Mia Anastasi Treasured lil Senka 17.884 17.884 3

12 5078 Summar Barnett-Tapp Hard One to Please 18.161 18.161 4

13 5417 Layla Cruickshank Millie 18.418 18.418 5

14 5417 Layla Cruickshank Mitch 17.962 5 22.962

15 8468 Matilda Fielding Rissy 18.800 18.800 1

16 2621 Lacey Hutton Tyrone Magic by the Bay 18.826 18.826 2

17 5120 Kate Wellington Alota Rokit 18.844 18.844 3

18 9776 Lilly Dow Lass 18.910 18.910 4

19 4304 Ivy Gale Gus 18.944 18.944 5

20 3887 Arla Dines Jack 19.077 19.077

21 1801 Lakota Clarke Cedervale Peptite 19.110 19.110

22 5936 Kasey Clebsch Love the Rustlers Image 19.250 19.250

23 6792 Paisley Murphy Nacho 18.611 5 23.611

24 3201 Savannah Edwards Hick 19.633 19.633 1

25 3888 Paisley Swadling Jboy 19.669 19.669 2

26 8474 Taysha Wadling Phoenix 21.135 21.135 3

27 9305 Sarah Martin Shrek 21.417 21.417 4

28 9404 Kacey Woodbury Reggie 22.023 22.023 5

29 9301 Haidee Robson Nikita 22.153 22.153

30 9477 Ruby Smith Omo 23.034 23.034

31 5936 Kasey Clebsch Tommy 23.459 23.459

32 8468 Matilda Fielding Fantastic Fred 25.401 25.401

33 4559 Montana Craig Bert 26.560 26.560

34 9781 Kiana Pund Tina 30.184 30.184

35 4490 Maddison Edwards Iggy 35.756 35.756



Moonbi Magic
Tiny Tots (LED) Date: 17th March

Run ABHA# First Name Last Name Horse  Time HH Time P
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1 9403 Zali Burrage Zeus 34.134

2 8910 Dakota Daley Possum 34.207

3 8640 Tahlia Skaines Izzy 34.254

4 9779 Evee Luxford Dixie 37.592

5 8033 Kobe Gill Dime a Deck 41.779

6 9748 Willow Reid Diva 65.022

7 9768 Carson Clare Kaz 1.08.91

8 9770 Colt Smyth Shania scratch



Moonbi Magic
Under 11s Date: 17th March

Run ABHA# Last Name First Name Horse  Time HH Time P
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Total Placings

1 5740 Maya Bandy Pep 18.404 1

2 4607 Bailey Maher Bent Barrister 18.587 2

3 6792 Paisley Murphy Nacho 19.970 3

4 3888 Paisley Swadling Jboy 20.562 4

5 5037 Braiden Clebsch Love the Rustlers Image 20.571 5

6 5037 Braiden Clebsch Shakin Lanky Legs 21.697

7 6156 Brandee Young Cesar 25.823

8 9699 Ava Reid Red Hot Bob 29.029

9 5382 Isabella Whitten Ernie 29.712

10 5689 Charloette Woolmer Dainty 60.643



ABHA #First Name Last Name Horse  
Elec. 
Time HH Time P
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Total Placings
1801 Lakota Clarke Cedervale Petite 24.272 24.272 1

5936 Kasey Clebsch Love the Rustlers Image 25.795 25.795 2

8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 25.934 25.934 3

5037 Braiden Clebsch Shakin Lanky Legs 30.865 30.865 4

8468 Matilda Fielding Fantastic Fred 35.911 35.911 5

5382 Isabella Whitten Ernie 47.870 47.87

5936 Kasey Clebsch Tommy nt #VALUE!

JUNIOR POLES



ABHA #First Name Last Name Horse  
Elec. 
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2638 Kerri Badior Dora 23.478 23.478 1

9060 Linda Davies Love the Rustlers Image 24.684 24.684 2

4903 Brooke Douglas Scotch n Coke 24.873 24.873 3

4083 Emily Badior Bonnie 24.921 24.921 4
220 Lou Moss Sweet Roc N Star 24.998 24.998 5

4904 Bonnie Douglas Indian Whiskey 26.235 26.235

529 Robyn Ritchie Pete 28.839 28.839

6153 Jordana-Lee Denniss Lil Sexy Soxs 25.346 5 30.346

9060 Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 33.603 33.603

529 Robyn Ritchie Jackson 37.890 37.890

1802 Jo Clarke Donald Acres 40.894 40.894

8012 Darcie Moore Archie scratch #VALUE!

9318 Haylee Mordue Lady May scratch #VALUE!

4155 Melissa Peel CFR's Zoro nt #VALUE!

4382 Mia Anastasi Milly scratch #VALUE!

4904 Bonnie Douglas Tessa's Every Sunday nt #VALUE!

OPEN POLES 


